
Singles

Fri 12 Jun Fri 19 Jun Fri 26 Jun Fri 3 Jul

R Reid 0
To play 0

A Price 0
To play 0

N Harlow 0
To play 0

G Reid 0
To play 0

M Skerry 0
To play 0

D Dickson 0
To play 0 Becomes

D Seymour 0
To play 0 Becomes G

L Brind 0
To play

A Briden 0
To play 0

K Patrick 0
To play 0

D Hotson 0

To play

N Farnish 0

To play 0

T McGuinness 0

R Keen 0
To play 0

D Simpson 0
To play 0

M Hyde 0
To play 0

M Gomme 0
To play 0

J McGuinness 0
To play 0

K Young 0
To play 0

R Doddington 0 Becomes H
To play 0

J Ryan 0 To play

A Withers 0
To play 0

K Dwyer 0
To play 0

V Payne 0

To play 0

T Godman 0

To play 0

T Jones 0



Pairs

Thu 11 Jun Thu 18 Jun Thu 25 Jun Thu 2 Jul

C Stimpson 0
To play 0

I Collier 0
To play 0

T McGuinness 0
To play 0

M Skerry 0
To play 0

D Grieve 0
To play 0

D Hall 0
To play 0

R Keen 0 Becomes G

To play

R Newman 0

To play 0

C Mockett 0

To play 0

T Jones 0

To play 0

V Payne 0

J Mockett 0
To play 0

M Gomme 0
To play 0

K Patrick 0
To play 0

C Norgate 0
To play 0

A Briden 0
To play 0

D Dickson 0
To play 0

Becomes H
N Smelt 0

To play

J Simpson 0

To play 0

P Blackman 0

To play 0

G Reid 0

To play 0

M Hyde 0



Triples

Tue 2 Jun Tue 16 Jun Tue 23 Jun Tue 30 Jun

D Dickson 0
To play 0

R Newman 0
To play 0

D Grieve 0

To play 0

C Stimpson 0

To play 0
Becomes G

R Reid 0
To play

K Patrick 0

To play 0

N Farnish 0

To play 0
K Herbert

C Norgate 0
A Styles

To play 0
S Varty

D Ross 0
P Sapwell

A Briden 0

To play 0

J Mockett 0

To play 0

L Newman 0

To play 0
Becomes H

M Skerry 0
To play

`

S Lowe 0

To play 0

L Collins 0

To play 0

J Simpson 0

To play 0

D Hall 0



Fours

Mon 8 Jun Mon 22 Jun Mon 29 Jun

A Price 0
To play 0 Becomes E

C Stimpson 0
To play

D Dickson 0
To play 0

M Skerry 0

R Turmaine 0
To play 0 Becomes G

A Briden 0
To play

K Patrick 0

R Broad 0
To play 0

M Chrispin 0
To play 0

J Mockett 0
To play 0 Becomes H

D Ross 0
To play

D White 0

To play 0

C Fillery 0



Unbadged

Tue 12 May Thu 14 May Tue 19 May Thu 21 May Thu 28 May
C Watson 0
N Harlow 0 To play 0
R Brind 0 To play 0
C Fox 0 To play 0

To play 0
L Brind 0

To play 0
L Newman 0

To play 0
T Knowles 0

To play 0
P Johnson 0

To play 0 Becomes D
I Teteris 0

To play 0
D Pulford 0 To play

J Ryan 0
S Lowe 0 To play 0
M Sargent 0 To play 0
C Norgate 0 To play 0

To play 0
R Matthews 0

To play 0
C Robbins 0

To play 0
A Withers 0

To play 0
D Hotson 0

To play 0
A Marlow 0

To play 0
M Gammage 0



Senior 4s 

Mon 18 May Tue 26 May

K Young 0

To play 0
Becomes D

D Grieve 0

To play

C Norgate 0



Ben Triples 

Thu 23 Jul Mon 27 Jul Fri 31 Jul

D Dickson 0

To play 0

M Gomme 0

To play 0

T Jones 0

To play 0 Becomes D

C Norgate 0
To play

K Patrick 0

To play 0

N Smelt 0

To play 0

J Mockett 0



Contacts

Burnham P Blackman 01628 605372
Burnham L Collins 01628 604684
Burnham D Hotson 01628 603711
Burnham A Marlow 01628 605916
Burnham L Newman 01628 661584
Burnham D Pulford 01628 602673
Burnham J Ryan 01628 543844
Burnham M Sargent 01753 339864
Burnham J Simpson 01628 604244
Burnham I Teteris 01628 543763
Denham L Brind 07908 833416
Denham M Gammage 01895 835177
Denham R Newman 01895 230628
Gerrards Cross A Briden 07846 691254
Gerrards Cross R Doddington 01753 654685
Gerrards Cross K Dwyer 07960 499267
Gerrards Cross N Farnish 07968 327926
Gerrards Cross D Gauld 07769 707468
Gerrards Cross T Godman 07766 254763
Gerrards Cross M Gomme 07869 427736
Gerrards Cross D Grieve 01753 884611
Gerrards Cross D Hall 07899 795173
Gerrards Cross M Hyde 07393 181656
Gerrards Cross P Johnson 07785 925650
Gerrards Cross T Jones 07412 207227
Gerrards Cross R Keen 07792 004858
Gerrards Cross S Lowe 07887 640260
Gerrards Cross J McGuinness 07770 863292
Gerrards Cross T McGuinness 07557 678619
Gerrards Cross K Patrick 01494 778076
Gerrards Cross V Payne 07748 432300
Gerrards Cross A Price 07761 206797
Gerrards Cross G Reid 07879 992162
Gerrards Cross R Reid 07885 943298
Gerrards Cross D Ross 01753 887518
Gerrards Cross D Simpson 01753 887518
Gerrards Cross K Young 07887 714225
Iver Heath N Harlow 07850 771212
Iver Heath T Knowles 07973 383870
Iver Heath C Mockett 7931383170
Iver Heath J Mockett 01753 865210
Iver Heath C Robbins 01753 651636
Iver Heath M Skerry 01494 873780
Iver Heath C Watson 07716 774447
Iver Heath A Withers 01753 592270
Richings Park I Collier 07827 441364
Richings Park R Mathews 07909 114828
Richings Park C Stimpson 01753 540173
Slough R Brind 07903 543190
Slough D Dickson 07887 674303
Stoke Poges D Seymour 01494 447076
Stoke Poges N Smelt 01753 642341
Wexham C Fox 07810 630397
Wexham C Norgate 07836 604761


